STILL ON SALE
RETROACTIVE

CALL DEBBIE @
410-848-1322

BACK TO JAN. 1ST

AUXILIARY TO THE PLEASANT VALLEY COMMUNITY FIRE COMPANY

DATE
1 40.00
2 40.00
3
4
5 40.00
6 40.00
7 40.00
8
9 40.00
10
11 40.00
12 40.00
13 40.00
14
15 40.00
16 40.00
17 50.00
18
19 40.00
20 50.00
21 40.00
22 40.00
23
24 40.00
25 40.00
26
27 40.00
28 40.00
29 40.00
30
31 40.00
RETROACTIVE WINNERS
9-Jan 40.00
11-Jan 40.00
26-Jan 40.00
31-Jan 40.00
10-Feb 40.00
21-Feb 40.00
25-Feb 40.00
27-Feb 40.00

YEARLY LOTTERY FUNDRAISER WINNERS
PAYOUT CONTROL #

22-388
22-227
X
X
22-338
22-458
22-094

22-788

22-002
22-252
22-044

22-121
22-215

22-969
22-568
22-376
22-357

22-753
22-213

22-789
22-381
22-584

22-416

22-540
22-923
22-907
22-889
22-444
22-329
22-746
22-329

PIC3 #

791
612
025
608
769
726
350
239
794
672
105
130
323
389
068
406
134
120
867
783
587
678
475
284
206
564
894
091
393
981
507

970
254
644
834
322
864
576
864

MARCH 2022
WINNER SOLD BY
CINDY WANTZ KT/PVB
DANIELLE GREEN MATT THOMAS

X
X

BRECKEN CHATFIELD

CONNIE MUSCATO
SARA WAGNER

X

MARGARET RESH
X

WILLIAM M. THOMAS, SR.

TRISHA DEROSA

REBECCA CLAPSADDLE

X

LORI BOWERS
WILLIAM F. WANTZ
X

X

TAYLOR BLIZZARD

DONNA & JEFF GEIMAN

TAMMY FALK
SAMATHA KLEJNOT
X

REBECCA CLAPSADDLE

KEVIN DERUS

X

SUSAN ALDRIDGE
MICHAEL WANTZ
JOSH BROTHERTON
X

TIMOTHY PETRY

MATT THOMAS
ALEXANDRA CRAIG
DEE STEVENS

LOIS WILHELM

SANDRA LYNN SULLIVAN

ANN WOODIE

SHIRLEY COPENHAVER

ANN WOODIE

GEORGE ARBAUGH
MARIE SCHAEFFER
NANCY WAGNER

CINDY WANTZ

BILL THOMAS
KT/PVB
KIM THOMAS

ROBIN SHORB
KT/PVB

CRABFEED/RFL WIN
DONNA GEIMAN
BETH LEE

KT/PVB

KT/PVB
ALLEN DUTTERER

KT/PVB
DEBBIE STEWART
MARIE SCHAEFFER

MATT THOMAS

KT/PVB
JACK WAGNER
KT/PVB
KT/PVB
KT/PVB
KT/PVB
KT/PVB
KT/PVB



